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The place from Fort Lauderdale offers 115 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $11.9. What
User likes about Padrino's Fort Lauderdale:
the personal was gracious. very attentive. Eat was great! No problem getting replaced. if something was wrong, it
corrected it with a smile. even though it was busy, there was no rush to finish. read more. The diner is accessible
and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about
Padrino's Fort Lauderdale:
not the best restaurant to be honest. all plates look the same. huge portions, but badly presented. they only
seem to be there for the top and nothing else. will not be back! we could not find a high quality Cuban restaurant
in fort lauderdale read more. If you want to a beer after work and sit with friends or alone, Padrino's Fort
Lauderdale from Fort Lauderdale is a good bar, Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake, simple snacks and
chilled refreshments and hot beverages. If you decide to come for breakfast, a hearty brunch is ready for you,
The visitors of the establishment also appreciate the comprehensive selection of differing coffee and tea
specialities that the establishment has to offer.
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Padrino’s Fort lauderdale Yenu

fippetizers

EMPANADAS

Pizza - normal
CHURRASCO
Pizza

CIELO

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES

FLAN
Cocktails
MOJITO

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

Tapas

CROQUETAS DE JAMON

Offfers
SUMMER
Pizzarolls
PRIMO

esvecialidad

ROPA VIEJA

$29.0

$11.0

$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

$11.5

$12.0

$17.0

Tunch Specials

CHULETAS DE PUERCO

Pizza - Mini O 24cm

PASSION

Pollo
ARROZ RELLENO
Pizza d 26cm
MALTA

Heife Getrdinke

CAPUCCINO

YVodka

SPICY MANGO

Easy to drink

PINOT NOIR

fingebot fiir kurze Zeit!

Nudeln - Penne

PALMA

Epecialidades del Casa

PICADILLO

Sanwish

PAN CON POLLO

$17.0

$11.0

$15.0

$3.5

$4.0

$11.5

$11.0

$15.0

$13.0
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Hamburguesas firtesanales
LA JARDINERA $14.0
fidiciones

MEDIANOCHE $12.0
Del mar

ENCHILADO DE MARISCOS

Hot drinks

CAFE CON LECHE $3.0
Sweels & Desserts

TRES LECHES $6.0
Brealfast Sides

MADUROS (SWEET PLANTAINS) $4.0
Refreshers

LIMEADE $4.0
White

ALBARINO $50.0
Champagne & Sparikiling
MUMM NAPA $15.0
Bebidas - Beverages

CAFE CUBANO $2.5

Tunch Bowls

LA PAELLA

$27.0

Starches

YELLOW RICE $5.0

Plato

CALDO GALLEGO

Pon di Side

BOILED YUCCA $4.0
Carnes - Yeats

PALOMILLA $17.0

Grilled Salads
GRILLED SALAD

White | Rosé

SAUV BLANC

Drinks

DRINKS

Shisha

MINT

Spanish Dishes

CAMARONES AL AJILLO $17.0

Prime Time Quesadillas
CUBAN QUESADILLAS
Condimenis and Sauces

SAUCE
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Ordenes &ctras (Side Orders)
TOSTONES (GREEN PLANTAINS) $5.0
1 Noatri Piatti

PINAR DEL RIO $12.0
Pork & Tish

MASAS DE PUERCO $16.0
Caplain’S Botiles

CAB SAUV

ENSAIADAS. salads

MANGO CAESAR CHICKEN SALAD $15.0

ESPUMOSO. sparkiling

ROSE CAVA $8.0

CERVELAS. beer

CUBAN STYLE ALE $6.0

CMT Teatured Pours

RED BLEND $11.0

Mimosas and More

RED SANGRIA

Sopas Y Potages

SOPA DE POLLO

Tacos Mevican Style

POLLO ASADO $16.0

Beverages - {atin Beverages

MATERVA

Sodas | Cubanas

IRON BEER

Restaurant Calegory

CUBAN

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
ROSA

Side dishes
WHITE RICE BLACK BEANS
MOROS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

Chicken
ARROZ CON POLLO
BISTEC DE POLLO

Beer

DOMESTIC
IMPORTED

Carnes

LECHON ASADO
VACA FRITA

$2.5

$2.5

$6.0
$12.0

$6.0
$5.0

$4.0

$17.0
$16.0

$5.0
$6.0

$16.0
$18.0
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108 POPULARES. fan

favorites s

PESCADOALAPLANCHA $16.0

MAYI'S MAHI MAHI $18.0 GUAVATRITA $11.0
CAFECITO MARTINI $13.0

Uncategorized EVA ELENA s12.0

LOCAL CRAFT $6.0

BLACK BEANS $4.0 mmm Swmwg
RUMS.

Non alcoholic drinks FLOR DE CARA 25 YRS. $25.0
ICED TEA $3.0 RHUM BARBANCOURT 15 YRS $14.0
SAN PELLEGRINO AFROHEAD XO 15 YRS. $14.0
LEMON

ENTRADAS. starters
Sandwiches CUBAN COMBINATION $14.0

CUBANO $12.0 MARIQUITAS&SALSA $8.0
PAN CON LECHON $13.0 FIESTA TOSTONES $10.0
PAN CON BISTEC $14.0 PICADILLO EMPANADAS $7.0

Rum These types of dishes are

ZACAPA XO $20.0 being served

DOS MADERAS 5+5 $14.0 DESSERTS

BRUGAL 1888 $12.0 STEAK
FISH

‘Beveraqea SOUP

JUPINA $2.5

FIJI WATER Dishes are prepared with

COCA-COLA PRODUCTS $2.8 WHITE RICE $4.0
MEAT

Cofee BEANS

CORTADITO $2.3 TRAVEL

COLADA $2.8 PORK MEAT
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Alcoholic Drinks RIESLING
v, TEMPRANILLO CHARDONNAY
MERLOT $10.0 PROSECCO
MALBEC CHAMPAGNE

SANGRIA

$9.0

$9.0
$90.0
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Padrino’s Tort lauderdale

1135 N. Federal HighwayFL Opening Hours:
33304, Fort Lauderdale, United Monday 11:30-22:00
States Tuesday 11:30-22:00

Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-22:30
Saturday 12:00-22:30
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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