



https://menulist.menu

1135 N. Federal HighwayFL 33304, Fort Lauderdale, United States
(+1)9549535230,(+1)9542108989 - https://padrinos.com/?
y source=1 MzlyNjA2NjItODYwLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU=





The place from Fort Lauderdale offers <u>115</u> different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$11.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Padrino's Fort Lauderdale:

the personal was gracious. very attentive. Eat was great! No problem getting replaced. if something was wrong, it corrected it with a smile. even though it was busy, there was no rush to finish. read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Padrino's Fort Lauderdale:

not the best restaurant to be honest. all plates look the same. huge portions, but badly presented. they only seem to be there for the top and nothing else. will not be back! we could not find a high quality Cuban restaurant in fort lauderdale <u>read more</u>. If you want to a beer after work and sit with friends or alone, Padrino's Fort Lauderdale from Fort Lauderdale is a good bar, Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages. If you decide to come for breakfast, a **hearty brunch** is ready for you, The visitors of the establishment also appreciate the comprehensive selection of differing *coffee and tea specialities* that the establishment has to offer.



Appetizers		Lunch Specials	
EMPANADAS		CHULETAS DE PUERCO	\$17.0
Pizza – normal		Pizza – Mini <b>Ø</b> 24cm	
CHURRASCO	\$29.0	PASSION	\$11.0
Pizza		Pollo	
CIELO	\$11.0	ARROZ RELLENO	\$15.0
Side Orders		Pizza á 26cm	
STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$5.0	MALTA	\$3.5
Dessert		Heiße Getränke	
FLAN	\$5.0	CAPUCCINO	\$4.0
Cocktails		Vodka	
MOJITO		SPICY MANGO	\$11.5
Spirits		Easy to drink	
PINOT GRIGIO		PINOT NOIR	
Tapas		Angebot für kurze Zeit!	
CROQUETAS DE JAMON	\$6.0	Nudeln - Penne	
Offers		PALMA	\$11.0
SUMMER	\$11.5	Especialidades del Casa	
Pizza rolls		PICADILLO	\$15.0
PRIMO	\$12.0	Sanwish	
Especialidades		PAN CON POLLO	\$13.0
ROPA VIEJA	\$17.0		

**Lunch Bowls** 

**LA PAELLA** 

1	
•	

Hamburguesas Artesan	ales	Starches	
LA JARDINERA	\$14.0	YELLOW RICE	\$5.0
Adiciones		Plato	
MEDIANOCHE	\$12.0	CALDO GALLEGO	
Del mar		Pon di Side	
ENCHILADO DE MARISCOS		BOILED YUCCA	\$4.0
Hot drinks		Carnes - Meats	
CAFÉ CON LECHE	\$3.0	PALOMILLA	\$17.0
Sweets & Desserts		Grilled Salads	
TRES LECHES	\$6.0	GRILLED SALAD	
Breakfast Sides		White   Rosé	
MADUROS (SWEET PLANTAINS)	\$4.0	SAUV BLANC	
Refreshers		<b>Drinks</b>	
LIMEADE	\$4.0	DRINKS	
White		Shisha	
ALBARINO	\$50.0	MINT	
Champagne & Sparklin	g	Spanish Dishes	
MUMM NAPA	\$15.0	CAMARONES AL AJILLO	\$17.0
Bebidas - Beverages		Prime Time Quesadillas	
CAFÉ CUBANO	\$2.5	CUBAN QUESADILLAS	
		0 10 10	

**Condiments and Sauces** 

**SAUCE** 

\$27.0

	•
:	
•.	

Ordenes Extras (Side Orders)		Beverages - Latin Beverages	
TOSTONES (GREEN PLANTAINS)	\$5.0	MATERVA	\$2.5
I Nostri Piatti		Sodas / Cubanas	
PINAR DEL RIO	\$12.0	IRON BEER	\$2.5
Pork & Fish		Restaurant Category	
MASAS DE PUERCO	\$16.0	CUBAN	
Captain'S Bottles		Salads	
CAB SAUV		HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0
		ROSA	\$12.0
ENSALADAS. salads		Q:	
MANGO CAESAR CHICKEN SALAI	D \$15.0	Side dishes	
		WHITE RICE BLACK BEANS	\$6.0
ESPUMOSO. sparkling		MOROS	\$5.0
ROSE CAVA	\$8.0	Starters & Salads	
CERVEZAS. beer			
•	<b>#</b> C 0	FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0
CUBAN STYLE ALE	\$6.0	FRIES	
CMF Featured Pours		Chicken	
RED BLEND	\$11.0	ARROZ CON POLLO	\$17.0
		BISTEC DE POLLO	\$16.0
Mimosas and More			
RED SANGRIA		Beer	
0 0/0 -		DOMESTIC	\$5.0
Sopas Y Potages		IMPORTED	\$6.0
SOPA DE POLLO		Carnes	
Tacos Mexican Style		LECHON ASADO	\$16.0
POLLO ASADO	<b>\$16.0</b>	VACA FRITA	\$18.0

**COLADA** 



LOS POPULARES. fan		COFFEE	
favorites		Cócteles.	
PESCADOALAPLANCHA	\$16.0	GUAVA'RITA	\$11.0
MAYI'S MAHI MAHI	\$18.0	CAFECITO MARTINI	\$13.0
Uncategorized		EVA ELENA	\$12.0
LOCAL CRAFT	\$6.0		
BLACK BEANS	\$4.0	FEATURED SIPPING RUMS.	
Non alcoholic drinks		FLOR DE CAÑA 25 YRS.	\$25.0
ICED TEA	\$3.0	RHUM BARBANCOURT 15 YRS	\$14.0
SAN PELLEGRINO		AFROHEAD XO 15 YRS.	\$14.0
LEMON		ENTRADAS. starters	
Sandwiches		CUBAN COMBINATION	\$14.0
CUBANO	\$12.0	MARIQUITAS&SALSA	\$8.0
PAN CON LECHON	\$13.0	FIESTA TOSTONES	\$10.0
PAN CON BISTEC	\$14.0	PICADILLO EMPANADAS	\$7.0
Rum		These types of dishes are	ı
ZACAPA XO	\$20.0	being served	
DOS MADERAS 5+5	\$14.0	DESSERTS	
BRUGAL 1888	\$12.0	STEAK	
		FISH	
Beverages		SOUP	
JUPINA	\$2.5		-
FIJI WATER		Dishes are prepared with	t
COCA-COLA PRODUCTS	\$2.8	WHITE RICE	\$4.0
0. <b>m</b>		MEAT	
Coffee		BEANS	
CORTADITO	\$2.3	TRAVEL	

\$2.8

**PORK MEAT** 

\$10.0



#### **Alcoholic Drinks**

TEMPRANILLO
MERLOT
MALBEC

**RIESLING** 

**CHARDONNAY** 

**PROSECCO** 

CHAMPAGNE

**SANGRIA** 

\$9.0

\$9.0

\$90.0



### Padrino's Fort Lauderdale

1135 N. Federal HighwayFL 33304, Fort Lauderdale, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-22:30 Saturday 12:00-22:30 Sunday 12:00-22:00

